RSVP?

NO

YES
YES

YES

YES

NO
YES

YES

NO
YES

NO

BUS START

1/1/1974
9/24/1973

3/1/1979

11/1/1983
10/3/1983

1/1/1989
1/1/1989
9/1/1988
11/4/1988
2/1/1989
7/28/1988
9/9/1988
1/1/1989
1/1/1989
4/7/1989

6/1/1993
5/1/1994
2/1/1994
2/1/1994
11/1/1993
2/1/1994
1/24/1994
3/1/1994
9/1/1993
1/10/1994
4/19/1994
10/11/1993
4/2/1994
7/2/1993

Award Text1

5/31/2024

Merle Norman

50.3 Jades Shopping Center
50.7 Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Associates

45.2 Virginia Heart

40.6 Mountain Kim Martial Arts
40.7 Vienna Chiropractic Associates

35.3 430 Mill Street

35.4 Burney Investment Management
35.7 Elizabeth Geiger Associates

35.5 Milton Star

35.3 Nova Dental Care of Vienna

35.8 Rosenthal Properties

35.6 Satzman Family Limited Partnership
35.4 Jiffy Lube Vienna

35.3 The Datz Foundation

35.2 Princess Jewelers

30.9 Achikian Goldsmiths

30.0 Animal Dental Clinic

30.2 Cameo Coins & Collectibles

30.2 McKinney Financial Planning & Management

30.5 Edward Jones

30.2 IGS Diamonds

30.3 Vienna Woods Studios

30.2 Howard Viola Studio

30.7 Artificial Eye Clinic

30.3 Nancy C. Fretta, PH.D.

30.0 Northern Virginia Contracting

30.6 Terra Christa

30.1 Silver Star Motors

30.8 Starbucks Coffee #706
Emerald Design Concepts

Award Text2

Vienna Office

Brenna Surette, CFP

Sean Sinclair, AAMS

Businesses listed in blue are receiving physical awards.

Businesses listed in orange are receiving paper award certificates.



7/27/1998

4/1/1999

9/14/1998

NO 9/28/1998
5/1/1999

11/2/1998

4/12/1999

7/13/1998

1/22/1999

9/1/1998

YES 6/1/1999
2/1/1999

6/1/1999

9/14/1998

2/1/1999

10/20/1998

4/1/1999

3/9/2004

5/1/2004

1/1/2004

2/27/2004

4/1/2004

3/23/2004

1/1/2004

4/26/2004

6/9/2003

1/1/2004

1/1/2004

1/1/2004

1/1/2004

NO 3/1/2004
YES 3/1/2004
6/16/2003

1/1/2004

NO 10/16/2003
3/14/2004

9/30/2003

25.8 330 Dominion Road

25.1 Danor Plaza Shopping Center

25.7 Sushi Yama
25.7 C & L Decorations

25.1 Dave Shepherd Magic

25.5 East Maple, LLC

25.1 Emcon Construction Corporation
25.9 George Papastergiou, D.D.S
25.4 Happy Hours Child Care Center

25.7 Lebanus, L.L.C.

25.0 Master Appliance Service

25.3 Mediclean Services
25.0 VA Smile Makers
25.7 Domino's Pizza

25.2 Wedderburn Homes

25.6 Kao Wei-Lea, D.D.S
25.2 White Swan Bridal

20.2 100 East Street, LLC
20.1 Analyteks, Inc.
20.4 Broadway Holdings
20.3 Chahel Automotive
20.2 Colcon Properties
20.2 DL Engineering

20.4 E.E. Lyons Construction
20.1 Freda Smith Vittone, LPC

21.0 Garsay Properties

20.4 Andrea Rematso Family Child Care
20.4 James C. Ghaisar, CPA
20.4 Jassmin Corporation

20.4 JDC Maple Avenue

20.2 John Dobricky, LCSW
20.2 Kumon Math and Reading Center of Vienna - South

21.0 Mawy, LLC

20.4 Computer Troubleshooters Tyson's Corner

20.6 Young's Tailors
20.2 Sweet Ginger
20.7 PT Auto Experts

Drs. Izadi and Anoushfar, D.D.S



3/2/2004

1/1/2004

7/15/2003

3/22/2004

NO 1/1/2004
9/1/2003

20.2 Saran Consulting Services
20.4 Spir-Oh Associates
20.9 Topix Crystal Art
20.2 Total Lawn & Yard Care
20.4 Virginia Family Counseling
20.7 Vitality Chiropractic

20 Happy Kids Daycare



